
Monday 05 September Tuesday 06 September Wednesday 07 September Thursday 08 September Friday 09 September

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Pasta with braised

ham and tomato

Grated cheese

Crispy corn chicken

Broccoli

Parsley potatoes

Angus beef burger

Duo of lentils

Grenaille au thyme

Carrot parmentier

with quorn and cheddar

Scampi with small vegetables

Basmati rice

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit

Monday 12 September Tuesday 13 September Wednesday 14 September Thursday 15 September Friday 16 September

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Chicken ravioli

Tomato and basil

Grana Padano

Country sausage

Applesauce

Mash potatoes

Turkey steak

Provencal sauce

Farfalle

Salmon tempura

Grenoble sauce

Parsley potatoes

Margherita pizza

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy

Monday 19 September Tuesday 20 September Wednesday 21 September Thursday 22 September Friday 23 September

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Chicken breast au jus

Stir-fried vegetables

Fried potatoes

Beef and veal boulette

in tomato sauce

Peas

Rice

Nuggets of saithe

Foglia spinach

Potatoes

MENU OF THE WORLD

Imqarrun il-forn

(baked macaroni)

Omelette

Stoemp with three vegetables

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Maltese rice Dairy

Monday 26 September Tuesday 27 September Wednesday 28 September Thursday 29 September Friday 30 September

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Viennese turkey

Carrots with cream

Coquillettes

Beef goulash

Caramelized onions

Parsley potatoes

Vegan burger

Vegetabe couscous

Chickpeas

Swiss steak

Cauliflower au gratin

Potatoes

Baked cod

Basque piperade

Rice

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit

NB : menu under reserve modication Menu adapted following children's age

: Vegetarian menu : Contains pork


